
14ème Grand Prix historique du Pas de Calais
Croix en Ternoix 2022

SIDES CARS OPEN
Essais Libres Séance 1
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No 59 BEAUGER Q. / CHAUMETTE H. (Rg=6)

Pass 12 2:48.163

Pass 21 4:04.587 1 1:16.424 *

Pass 29 5:18.355 2 1:13.768 *

Pass 37 6:32.397 3 1:14.042

Pass 45 7:47.540 4 1:15.143

Pass 53 9:02.886 5 1:15.346

Pass 61 10:20.679 6 1:17.793

Pass 69 11:33.770 7 1:13.091 *

In 76 12:51.143 8 1:17.373

Pass 99 18:17.138 9 5:25.995

Pass 103 19:29.315 10 1:12.177 *

Pass 107 20:38.398 11 1:09.083 *

No 79 REULET M. / DELAUNAY G. (Rg=2)

Pass 4 1:27.558

Pass 11 2:38.396 1 1:10.838 *

Pass 19 3:47.519 2 1:09.123 *

Pass 27 4:55.639 3 1:08.120 *

Pass 35 6:03.347 4 1:07.708 *

Pass 44 7:11.240 5 1:07.893

Pass 52 8:24.086 6 1:12.846

Pass 58 9:33.221 7 1:09.135

Pass 65 10:46.697 8 1:13.476

Pass 72 11:57.046 9 1:10.349

Pass 77 13:05.456 10 1:08.410

Pass 83 14:15.692 11 1:10.236

Pass 88 15:23.216 12 1:07.524 *

Pass 93 16:30.582 13 1:07.366 *

Pass 97 17:37.904 14 1:07.322 *

Pass 101 18:44.868 15 1:06.964 *

Pass 105 19:51.167 16 1:06.299 *

Pass 109 20:58.805 17 1:07.638

No 119 REBUISSON T. / FAVIER A. (Rg=4)

Pass 9 2:13.094

Pass 17 3:28.471 1 1:15.377 *

Pass 24 4:39.502 2 1:11.031 *

Pass 31 5:48.540 3 1:09.038 *

Pass 39 6:57.524 4 1:08.984 *

Pass 47 8:05.860 5 1:08.336 *

Pass 54 9:13.429 6 1:07.569 *

Pass 62 10:21.662 7 1:08.233

In 70 11:36.152 8 1:14.490

Pass 78 13:20.653 9 1:44.501

Pass 84 14:28.994 10 1:08.341

In 90 15:45.564 11 1:16.570

No 162 BAJUS F. / DARRAS C. (Rg=3)

Pass 3 1:27.002

Pass 10 2:37.597 1 1:10.595 **

Pass 18 3:44.743 2 1:07.146 **

Pass 26 4:51.583 3 1:06.840 *

Pass 34 5:58.650 4 1:07.067

Pass 40 7:06.874 5 1:08.224

Pass 48 8:13.623 6 1:06.749 *

Pass 57 9:21.048 7 1:07.425

Pass 64 10:28.445 8 1:07.397

Pass 71 11:36.389 9 1:07.944

Pass 75 12:44.404 10 1:08.015

In 82 14:08.734 11 1:24.330

No 183 FROONINCKX V. / VAN DEN HAUTTE V.

Pass 8 2:00.081

Pass 16 3:23.813 1 1:23.732 *

Pass 25 4:42.754 2 1:18.941 *

Pass 33 5:55.128 3 1:12.374 *

Pass 41 7:08.168 4 1:13.040

Pass 50 8:18.897 5 1:10.729 *

Pass 59 9:35.790 6 1:16.893

In 66 10:54.615 7 1:18.825

Pass 81 13:49.978 8 2:55.363

Pass 87 14:59.751 9 1:09.773 *

Pass 92 16:08.374 10 1:08.623 *

Pass 96 17:16.527 11 1:08.153 *

Pass 100 18:26.340 12 1:09.813

Pass 104 19:36.002 13 1:09.662

In 108 20:50.476 14 1:14.474

No 188 MERCIER Q. / MOGUET A. (Rg=1)

Pass 5 1:38.282

Pass 13 2:50.189 1 1:11.907 *

Pass 20 3:55.526 2 1:05.337 **

Pass 28 4:59.687 3 1:04.161 **

Pass 36 6:04.346 4 1:04.659

Pass 43 7:10.220 5 1:05.874

Pass 49 8:15.571 6 1:05.351

Pass 56 9:19.367 7 1:03.796 **

Pass 63 10:22.122 8 1:02.755 **

Pass 68 11:24.948 9 1:02.826

Pass 74 12:28.254 10 1:03.306

Pass 80 13:34.931 11 1:06.677

Pass 86 14:37.324 12 1:02.393 **

Pass 89 15:41.560 13 1:04.236

Pass 94 16:45.748 14 1:04.188

Pass 98 17:49.594 15 1:03.846
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No 188 MERCIER Q. / MOGUET A. (Rg=1)

Pass 102 18:53.127 16 1:03.533

Pass 106 19:55.995 17 1:02.868

In 110 21:20.325 18 1:24.330

No 595 HALLEUR S. / MITIC S. (Rg=8)

Pass 6 1:54.105

Pass 14 3:16.328 1 1:22.223 *

Pass 23 4:33.220 2 1:16.892 *

Pass 32 5:49.485 3 1:16.265 *

Pass 42 7:08.785 4 1:19.300

Pass 51 8:23.862 5 1:15.077 *

Pass 60 9:39.051 6 1:15.189

Pass 67 10:56.231 7 1:17.180

Pass 73 12:12.814 8 1:16.583

No 748 SOUCHAL N. / CUBERTAFONT D. (Rg=7)

Pass 7 1:58.310

Pass 15 3:16.353 1 1:18.043 *

Pass 22 4:26.056 2 1:09.703 *

Pass 30 5:35.515 3 1:09.459 *

Pass 38 6:44.976 4 1:09.461

Pass 46 7:54.359 5 1:09.383 *

In 55 9:14.134 6 1:19.775

Pass 79 13:21.171 7 4:07.037

Pass 85 14:35.479 8 1:14.308

Pass 91 15:46.024 9 1:10.545

In 95 17:05.891 10 1:19.867


